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HONORARY DIRECTOR’S MASSAGE

fiz; vfHkHkkodks]

vxyh ih<+h dks ,d ftEesnkj ukxfjd] Js"B ekuo iw¡th ,oa ;ksX; mRrjkf/kdkjh ds :Ik esa fodflr 

djus gsrq izkFkfed f'k{kk dk ;ksxnku mis{kk ls ijs gSA eSa le>rk gw¡ fd ekuo thou dh lEiw.kZ lEHkkoukvksa ,oa 

{kerkvksa dks izkIr djus gsrq izkFkfed f'k{kk dh mikns;rk ceqf'dy gh crkus dh vko';drk gksxhA bl rjg ls 

xq.koRrkiw.kZ ,oa izkI; f'k{kk dh O;kIr deh dks vki ds laKku esa ykuk dksbZ ubZ ckr u gksxhA eSa bl fLFkfr esa 

vkidks vk'oLr djuk pkgrk gw¡ fd f'k{kk dh xq.koRrk ,oa izkI;rk c<+kus gsrq vko';d lHkh dne mBk;s 

tk,axsA ftlls vkids cPps jk"Vªh; ,oa varjkZ"Vªh; Lrj rd igq¡p ldsa] c'krsZ vki esjs bl ckr dks lp fl) 

djus dk volj nsaA

/kU;okn!

L.M. Verma
M.Sc., M.Tech.

Doctoral fellow (Ph.D.)
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi

           Dear Parents,

   To cultivate the next generation to become a responsible 

citizen, productive human capital and a worthy heir -- the role of healthy primary 

education becomes indispensable. However, the role of primary education in 

realising the full potential of human life is something the hardly need to be told of, 

today. It becomes in no way something new to bring the existing gap of quality & 

affordable education to people’s notice. I, at this point, can assure you to take all the 

measures to level up the quality of education to enable children to reach national & 

international level provided, if you give us an opportunity to prove our claim.

Thank you!
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PRESIDENT’S MASSAGE

    Dear Parents,

In the age of global competition & growing challenge of a 

general life, It would, in no way, be a wise silence to remain unconcerned with the 

multitudinous need of primary education. Very often, crippled by various 

problems of our own life, we are force to overlook the proper upbringing being 

adversely; and with time we are left behind in the race of life. I, as a parent, feel that 

despite having strong urge, we sometime fail to send our children to a good school. 

I, at this point, find my self lucky enough to help you by providing quality 

education to your children in an affordable manner. I will be grateful If you give me 

an opportunity to prove this claim right. 

Thank you!

fiz; vfHkHkkodks]

vkt dh bl oSf'od izfrLi/kkZ ,oa vke ftanxh dh c<+rh pqukSfr;ksa ds nkSj esa izkFkfed f'k{kk dh 

cgqvk;keh t:jrksa ls nwj jguk fdlh Hkh izdkj ls cqf)erkiw.kZ ugha dgk tk ldrkA dbZ ckj ge] dqN gn 

rd] thou dh reke O;fDrxr leL;kvksa esa my> dj viuh vxyh ih<+h dh 'kSf{kd t:jrksa dks utj 

vankt dj nsrs gSaA ifj.kke Lo:i] ;g gekjh lewph izxfr ij cqjk izHkko Mkyrk gS vkSj ge vDlj thou dh 

nkSM+ esa ihNs NwV tkrs gSaA ,d vfHkHkkod ds :Ik esa ge dbZ ckj bPNqd gksus ds cktown Hkh vius cPpksa dks vPNs 

Ldwyksa esa Hkstus esa vleFkZ gksrs gSaA eSa] bl fcUnq ij] Loa; dks lkSHkkX;'kkyh le>rk gw¡ fd ,d vfHkHkkod ds 

:Ik esa vkidh bl xq.koRrkiw.kZ ,oa izkI; f'k{kk dh t:jr esa enn dj ldrk gw¡A eSa vius dks d`rK le>w¡xk 

;fn vkius esjs bl nkos dks lp fl) djus dk volj iznku fd;kA

/kU;okn!

Raj Mani Verma
B.A., B.Sc.

PGDFSE (NIFS)
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MANAGEMENT OF SCHOOL

This school will serve under Gautam Buddha Education & Clean India 

Mission Foundation in recognition with Uttar Pradesh State Board.

For efficient management & directions following board has been constituted. 

Honorary Members of Board of Directors:- 

Shri S. Chandra, IRS

Assistant Commissioner 
Ministry of Finance

Government of India.

Shri Himanshu Mishra, Scientist-D

Department of Atomic Energy
Government of India

Shri R.P. Singh

Advocate
Hon’ble Supreme Court of India

Dr. Ashish Kumar Pandey

Member 
IIT Delhi Alumni Association

Shri Gaurav Agrawal, IES

Assistant Director
Central Water Commission

Government of India

Shri B.Ram, IES

Assistant Director
Ministry of Defence
Government of India
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ADMISSION & FEE STRUCTURE 

izos'k ,oa 'kqYd lajpuk

Admission Open for Nursery to VIII Class from Date ............................
d{kk ulZjh ls vkB rd izos'k izkjEHk

Provisional admission is also welcome from the same date with concession.
(vfxze izos'k Hkh ekU;] NwV ds lkFk)

Simple Fee Structure/lk/kkj.k 'kqYd lajpuk

dsoy X;kjg eghus dh Qhl yh tk;sxhA

ckydk as dk ifz rekg 'kYq d 350@&] uljZ h l s d{kk 5 rd ,o a d{kk 6 l s d{kk 8 rd 'kYq d 395@& 

ckfydkvk as dh ifz rekg 'kYq d 295@&] uljZ h l s d{kk 5 rd ,o a d{kk 6 l s d{kk 8 rd 'kYq d 350@&

iwjs o"kZ dk 'kqYd ,d fd'r esa tek djus ij dsoy X;kjg eghus dk gh 'kqYd tek djuk 

gksrk gSA

dqy 'kqYd pkj fd'rksa esa tek fd;k tk ldsxkA (vizSy] tqykbZ] vDVwcj] tuojh)

Only eleven months fees.

Boy’s fee-350/- Nursery to Class-V and 395/- for Class VI to VIII,  

per month.

Girl’s fee-295/- Nursery to Class-V and 350/- for Class VI to VIII, per month.

Only eleven-month fee has to be deposited in case of, whole year fee is 

deposited in a single installment.

th
Total fee can be submitted in 4  installment as well. (April, July,
October, January)

Dress and Books/Mªsl ,oa iqLrdas%&

vk/kfq ud izkstsDVj ,oa bZ&yfuZax Dykl lqfo/kk miyC/k gksus ds dkj.k iqLrdksa dk Hkkj deA

de iqLrdsa ,oa Mªsl fu/kkZfjr dsUnz ij miyC/kA 

Due to projector and e-learning classes the burden of books would be  less.

Required Books and Dress available on designated center.

iqLrd ,oa Mªsl ds euekuh nke dh fLFkfr esa fo|ky; esa f'kdk;r ntZ djsaA 
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BOOK LIST

NURSERY 

Book Name Publication RateSI. No.

STAR (READING) A

STAR (WRITING) A

ART BOOK

Vardhman

Vardhman

Master choice

425.00

370.00

130.00

925.00TOTAL

1.

2.

3.

Book Name Publication RateSI. No.

STAR (READING) B

STAR (WRITING) B

ART BOOK

Vardhman

Vardhman

Master choice

TOTAL

1.

2.

3.

L.K.G.

495.00

400.00

130.00

1025.00

Book Name Publication RateSI. No.

STAR (READING) C

STAR (WRITING) C

ART BOOK

TOTAL

1.

2.

3.

U.K.G.

545.00

450.00

130.00

1125.00
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BOOK LIST

Book NameSI. No.

Vasant Hindi

Aamod Vyakaran

Shower of English

Grammar Zone

Math text Book

Science Text Book

Social Search

Computer Science

G.K

Art Book

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Publication

N.C.E.R.T.

EDULINE

ICONIC

EDULINE

N.C.E.R.T.

N.C.E.R.T.

ICONIC

NEP

Vision

Master choice

th6

65.00

410.00

270.00

430.00

65.00

65.00

290.00

310.00

180.00

140.00

2225.00

th7

65.00

410.00

280.00

430.00

65.00

65.00

310.00

330.00

180.00

140.00

2275.00

th8

65.00

410.00

295.00

430.00

65.00

65.00

330.00

330.00

180.00

140.00

2310.00TOTAL

Book NameSI. No.

Rimjhim Hindi

Aamod Vyakaran

Shower of English

Grammar Zone

New Learning Composite Math

Learning E.V.S

G.K

Art Book

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Publication

N.C.E.R.T.

EDULINE

ICONIC

EDULINE

S.CHAND

VARDHMAN

Master choice

Master choice

nd
2

rd3 th
4

st
1 th5

65.00

250.00

180.00

260.00

315.00

195.00

140.00

130.00

1535.00TOTAL

nd
3

65.00

270.00

190.00

290.00

350.00

225.00

160.00

130.00

1680.00

65.00

330.00

200.00

350.00

395.00

245.00

160.00

140.00

1885.00

65.00

350.00

210.00

370.00

460.00

255.00

180.00

140.00

2030.00

65.00

370.00

220.00

390.00

495.00

275.00

180.00

140.00

2135.00



xq.koRrkiw.kZ izkI; f'k{kk**^^

FACILITIES:

Qualified & Well paid teachers from Gonda City.

School VAN & Bus Facility is available.

Ecologically balanced school campus.

Clean Toilet, Airy & Ventilated Classroom.

Projector & Modern day art of learning equipments.

Maximum 40-45 students in class.

English as Medium of Learning assisted by Mother Tounge.

Basic Cultural & Sports Facilities.

Periodic Training & Motivation by IIT, IIM & AIIMS Trained people.

Special provision for extremely learning by eminent academicians 

from NCERT (Govt. of India)

'kgj ds izf'kf{kr ,oa lqiksf"kr f'k{kdA

Ldwy okgu ,oa cl dh lqfo/kk miyC/k gSA

ikfjfLFkdh :Ik ls larqfyr fo|ky; ifjljA

LoPN 'kkSpky;] izdkf'kr ,oa ÅtkZoku Dykl :eA

izkstsDVj ,oa vk/kqfud vkVZ vkWQ yfuZax midj.kA

,d d{kk esa vf/kdre 40&50 fo|kFkhZ (ekud f'k{kd % fo|kFkhZ vuqikr)

vaxzsth f'k{kk ek/;e (lgk;rkFkZ fgUnh iz;ksx)

cqfu;knh [ksy&dwn ,oa lkaLd`frd lqfo/kk;saA

le;&le; ij f'k{kd&f'k{kkfFkZ;ksa dks IIT, IIM & AIIMS ls izf'kf{kr O;fDr;ksa }kjk 

izf'k{k.k ,oa ekxZn'kZuA

fo|ky; ds 'kSf{kd lao/kZu gsrq iz[;kr f'k{kkfonksa (,u-lh-bZ-vkj-Vh-] Hkkjr ljdkj) }kjk 

fu;fer ewY;kaduA
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